
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

26 

33 

2 

66 

22 

21 

4 

Name 

Lennox Kirn 

Ben Jobst 

Phil Spindler 

Luka Philipitsch 

Julian Höpfinger 

Daniel Brozovic 

Tim Leon Schott 

Fabrikat 

IAME X30 Junior 

Iame X30 J 

IAME X30 Junior 

X30 Junior 

Iame X30 Junior 

TM 

TM 

Wohnort 

Kappel-Grafenhause

Stammham 

Leinburg 

Stutensee 

Kaisheim 

Waiblingen 

Unterschneidheim 

Bewerber Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

2 

Best Tm 

38.640 

38.901 

39.169 

39.598 

40.496 

41.176 

Diff 

0.261 

0.529 

0.958 

1.856 

2.536 

In Lap 

13 

10 

11 

12 

9 

2 

0 

km/h 

65,311 

64,872 

64,429 

63,730 

62,317 

61,288 

- 

 

Announcements 
#4 ohne transponder 
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Aushang         h

SAKC Gerolzhofen 2020 
X30 - OK Junioren 

Freies Training 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 8:55:36 

Gerolzhofen 0,701 Km 

27.09.2020 08:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

33 

4 

21 

2 

26 

22 

66 

202 

Name 

Ben Jobst 

Tim Leon Schott 

Daniel Brozovic 

Phil Spindler 

Lennox Kirn 

Julian Höpfinger 

Luka Philipitsch 

Carlos Reinstein 

Fabrikat 

Iame X30 J 

TM 

TM 

IAME X30 Junior 

IAME X30 Junior 

Iame X30 Junior 

X30 Junior 

Iame 

Wohnort 

Stammham 

Unterschneidheim 

Waiblingen 

Leinburg 

Kappel-Grafenhause

Kaisheim 

Stutensee 

Gerolzhofen 

Bewerber Laps 

15 

5 

11 

6 

15 

15 

6 

14 

Best Tm 

37.046 

37.147 

37.514 

37.571 

37.656 

37.862 

38.568 

39.712 

Diff 

0.101 

0.468 

0.525 

0.610 

0.816 

1.522 

2.666 

In Lap 

13 

5 

11 

6 

14 

14 

5 

13 

km/h 

68,121 

67,935 

67,271 

67,169 

67,017 

66,653 

65,432 

63,548 
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Aushang         h

SAKC Gerolzhofen 2020 
X30 - OK Junioren 

Zeittraining 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:48:41 

Gerolzhofen 0,701 Km 

27.09.2020 09:45 



POLE POSITION
 1

1

33 Ben Jobst
37.046

 1 2

4 Tim Leon Schott
37.147

 2
3

21 Daniel Brozovic
37.514

 2 4

2 Phil Spindler
37.571

 3
5

26 Lennox Kirn
37.656

 3 6

22 Julian Höpfinger
37.862

 4
7

66 Luka Philipitsch
38.568

 4 8

202 Carlos Reinstein
39.712
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SAKC Gerolzhofen 2020 
X30 - OK Junioren 

Rennen 1 

Race (22 Laps) started at 11:12:30 

Gerolzhofen 0,701 Km 

27.09.2020 11:10 



Pos 

OK-Junior 
1 
2 

X30 Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

21 
4 

33 
2 

26 
22 
66 

202 

Name 

Daniel Brozovic 
Tim Leon Schott 

Ben Jobst 
Phil Spindler 
Lennox Kirn 
Julian Höpfinger 
Luka Philipitsch 
Carlos Reinstein 

Fabrikat 

TM 
TM 

Iame X30 J 
IAME X30 Junior 
IAME X30 Junior 
Iame X30 Junior 
X30 Junior 
Iame 

Wohnort 

Waiblingen 
Unterschneidheim 

Stammham 
Leinburg 
Kappel-Grafenhausen 
Kaisheim 
Stutensee 
Gerolzhofen 

Bewerber Laps 

22 
22 

22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
20 

Total Tm 

12:19.381 
12:22.141 

12:22.716 
12:23.892 
12:26.809 
12:50.975 
12:51.187 
12:20.583 

Diff 

2.760 

1.176 
4.093 

28.259 
28.471 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 

31.741 
32.218 

32.586 
32.231 
32.378 
33.632 
33.615 
36.098 

In Lap 

21 
20 

17 
22 
21 
18 
13 
17 

Points 

25 
20 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

 

Announcements 
Ergebnis vorbehaltlich der technischen und sportlichen Nachuntersuchungen! 

Margin of Victory 
2.760 

Ø km/h 
75,089 

Best Lap Tm 
31.741 

km/h 
79,506 

Best Lap by 
21 - Daniel Brozovic 

Printed: 27.09.2020 11:27:37 

Official timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

Rennleiter Herbert 
Pötzelberger

Zeitnahme M. Wagner

Reg. Nr. 01-077/20 Aushang        h

SAKC Gerolzhofen 2020 
X30 - OK Junioren 

Rennen 1 

Race (22 Laps) started at 11:12:30 

Gerolzhofen 0,701 Km 

27.09.2020 11:10 



POLE POSITION
 1

1

21 Daniel Brozovic 1 2

4 Tim Leon Schott

 2
3

33 Ben Jobst 2 4

2 Phil Spindler

 3
5

26 Lennox Kirn 3 6

22 Julian Höpfinger

 4
7

66 Luka Philipitsch 4 8

202 Carlos Reinstein
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SAKC Gerolzhofen 2020 
X30 - OK Junioren 

Rennen 2 

Race (22 Laps) 

Gerolzhofen 0,701 Km 

27.09.2020 13:50 



Pos 

OK-Junior 
1 
2 

X30 Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified (75% = 16 Laps) 
EXC 

No. 

4 
21 

26 
2 

66 
22 

202 

33 

Name 

Tim Leon Schott 
Daniel Brozovic 

Lennox Kirn 
Phil Spindler 
Luka Philipitsch 
Julian Höpfinger 
Carlos Reinstein 

Ben Jobst 

Fabrikat 

TM 
TM 

IAME X30 Junior 
IAME X30 Junior 
X30 Junior 
Iame X30 Junior 
Iame 

Iame X30 J 

Wohnort 

Unterschneidheim 
Waiblingen 

Kappel-Grafenhausen 
Leinburg 
Stutensee 
Kaisheim 
Gerolzhofen 

Stammham 

Bewerber Laps 

22 
21 

22 
22 
22 
21 
20 

22 

Total Tm 

11:51.225 
11:11.472 

11:49.377 
11:55.143 
12:07.021 
11:54.824 
12:14.034 

11:50.949 

Diff 

1 Lap 

5.766 
17.644 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

EXC 

Best Tm 

31.547 
31.367 

31.637 
31.701 
32.038 
32.604 
34.410 

31.476 

In Lap 

19 
7 

20 
17 
18 
17 
19 

19 

Points 

25 
20 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 

0 

 

Announcements 
Ergebnis vorbehaltlich der technischen und sportlichen Nachuntersuchungen! 
#33 DQ Schiedsgerichtentscheidung (untergewicht) 

Margin of Victory 
1.848 

Ø km/h 
78,265 

Best Lap Tm 
31.367 

km/h 
80,454 

Best Lap by 
21 - Daniel Brozovic 
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Rennen 2 

Race (22 Laps) started at 13:50:27 

Gerolzhofen 0,701 Km 

27.09.2020 13:50 



Pos 

OK-Junior 
1 
2 

X30 Junior 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

4 
21 

26 
2 

66 
22 
33 

202 

Last Name 

Schott 
Brozovic 

Kirn 
Spindler 
Philipitsch 
Höpfinger 
Jobst 
Reinstein 

First Name 

Tim Leon 
Daniel 

Lennox 
Phil 
Luka 
Julian 
Ben 
Carlos 

Sponsor Wohnort 

Unterschneidheim 
Waiblingen 

Kappel-Grafenhaus
Leinburg 
Stutensee 
Kaisheim 
Stammham 
Gerolzhofen 

Total points 

45 
45 

41 
40 
27 
26 
25 
21 

Diff 

0 
0 

4 
5 

18 
19 
20 
24 

R1  

20 
25 

16 
20 
11 
13 
25 
10 

R2  

25 
20 

25 
20 
16 
13 
0 

11 
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Tageswertung 

Gerolzhofen 0,701 Km 


